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Indoor 2025 · Indoor B Grade

Round 1 · Week starting Thu 25 Sep 2025

PCYC Windsor

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Indoor B Grade Snip Snip have a BYE.

Tue 30 Sep 2025 19:15 Court 6 Who We Nooting Tailgaters Patrick Mortlock
Travis Carstens

Tue 30 Sep 2025 20:05 Court 5 Young Guns Fruit Ninjas michelle kennedy
Darius Pratt

Tue 30 Sep 2025 20:05 Court 6 Turbo Chooks Here and There Jack Williams
Alexander Melville

Round 2 · Week starting Thu 02 Oct 2025

PCYC Windsor

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Indoor B Grade Young Guns have a BYE.

Tue 07 Oct 2025 19:15 Court 6 Tailgaters Snip Snip Chris Eagleton
Patrick Mortlock

Tue 07 Oct 2025 20:05 Court 6 Fruit Ninjas Turbo Chooks Jessica Rand
Kieran Knowles
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Tue 07 Oct 2025 21:45 Court 5 Here and There Who We Nooting Max buckley
Todd Horsley

Round 3 · Week starting Thu 09 Oct 2025

PCYC Windsor

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Indoor B Grade Tailgaters have a BYE.

Tue 14 Oct 2025 19:15 Court 6 Turbo Chooks Young Guns Kieran Knowles
Alexander Melville

Tue 14 Oct 2025 21:45 Court 5 Who We Nooting Fruit Ninjas Patrick Mortlock
Todd Horsley

Tue 14 Oct 2025 21:45 Court 6 Snip Snip Here and There Kieran Knowles
Jack Williams

Round 4 · Week starting Thu 16 Oct 2025

PCYC Windsor

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Indoor B Grade Turbo Chooks have a BYE.

Tue 21 Oct 2025 20:05 Court 5 Here and There Tailgaters Chris Eagleton
Elijah Eagleton

Tue 21 Oct 2025 20:55 Court 6 Young Guns Who We Nooting Jessica Rand
Max buckley

Tue 21 Oct 2025 21:45 Court 6 Fruit Ninjas Snip Snip Darius Pratt
Kieran Knowles
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Round 5 · Week starting Thu 23 Oct 2025

PCYC Windsor

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Indoor B Grade Here and There have a BYE.

Tue 28 Oct 2025 19:15 Court 6 Tailgaters Fruit Ninjas

Tue 28 Oct 2025 20:05 Court 5 Who We Nooting Turbo Chooks

Tue 28 Oct 2025 20:55 Court 5 Snip Snip Young Guns

Round 6 · Week starting Thu 30 Oct 2025

PCYC Windsor

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Indoor B Grade Who We Nooting have a BYE.

Tue 04 Nov 2025 20:55 Court 6 Fruit Ninjas Here and There

Tue 04 Nov 2025 21:45 Court 5 Turbo Chooks Snip Snip

Tue 04 Nov 2025 21:45 Court 6 Young Guns Tailgaters

Round 7 · Week starting Thu 06 Nov 2025

PCYC Windsor

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Indoor B Grade Fruit Ninjas have a BYE.

Tue 11 Nov 2025 19:15 Court 6 Snip Snip Who We Nooting
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Tue 11 Nov 2025 21:45 Court 5 Tailgaters Turbo Chooks

Tue 11 Nov 2025 21:45 Court 6 Here and There Young Guns

Round 8 · Week starting Thu 13 Nov 2025

PCYC Windsor

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Indoor B Grade Snip Snip have a BYE.

Tue 18 Nov 2025 20:05 Court 5 Who We Nooting Tailgaters

Tue 18 Nov 2025 20:55 Court 6 Young Guns Fruit Ninjas

Tue 18 Nov 2025 21:45 Court 6 Turbo Chooks Here and There

Round 9 · Week starting Thu 20 Nov 2025

PCYC Windsor

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Indoor B Grade Young Guns have a BYE.

Tue 25 Nov 2025 19:15 Court 6 Tailgaters Snip Snip

Tue 25 Nov 2025 20:05 Court 5 Here and There Who We Nooting

Tue 25 Nov 2025 20:55 Court 5 Fruit Ninjas Turbo Chooks
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